Document Number: 26019 For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 17-Jun-10 1
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Related Document: IEC 60384-16
MKP 1841
Vishay Roederstein
Dimensions in millimeters FEATURES
• Compliant to RoHS dirextive 2002/95/EC

DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
7.5 to 10
PCM
15
PCM
22.5 to 27.5
PCM
37.5
D Ammo 16.5 S (1) MKP1841310405D X X - -
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKP1841310405G X X - -
F Reel 16.5 350 MKP1841310405F X X - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP1841310405W X X - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKP1841522165V - X X -
G Ammo 18.5 L (2) MKP1841522165G - - X -
- Bulk - - MKP1841547255 X X X X
CAP. CAP.
CODE
VOLTAGE
CODE 63
630 VDC/400 VAC
VOLTAGE
CODE 10
1000 VDC/600VAC
VOLTAGE
CODE 13
1600 VDC/650 VAC
VOLTAGE
CODE 20
2000 VDC/700 VAC
W H L PCM W H L PCM W H L PCM W H L PCM
470 pF - 147 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.5 10.5 18.0 15
680 pF - 168 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.5 10.5 18.0 15
1000 pF - 210 - - - - - - - - 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5
1500 pF - 215 - - - - - - - - 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5
2200 pF - 222 - - - - 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5
3300 pF - 233 - - - - 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5
4700 pF - 247 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5
6800 pF - 268 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 7.5 13.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5 7.5 15.5 26.5 22.5
0.010 µF - 310 5.5 10.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5 10.5 18.5 26.5 22.5
0.015 µF - 315 6.5 12.5 18.0 15 6.5 14.5 26.5 22.5 7.5 15.5 26.5 22.5 9.0 18.5 31.5 27.5
0.022 µF - 322 7.5 13.5 18.0 15 7.5 15.5 26.5 22.5 8.5 16.5 26.5 22.5 11.0 21.0 31.0 27.5
0.033 µF - 333 7.5 15.5 26.5 22.5 10.5 18.5 26.5 22.5 9.0 18.5 31.5 27.5 13.5 23.5 31.5 27.5
0.047 µF - 347 8.5 16.5 26.5 22.5 9.0 18.5 31.5 27.5 11.0 21.0 31.0 27.5 12.5 22.5 41.5 37.5
0.068 µF - 368 10.5 18.5 26.5 22.5 11.0 21.0 31.0 27.5 12.5 22.5 41.5 37.5 14.5 24.5 41.5 37.5
0.10 µF - 410 11.0 21.0 31.0 27.5 13.5 23.5 31.5 27.5 14.5 24.5 41.5 37.5 16.0 28.5 41.5 37.5
0.15 µF - 415 13.5 23.5 31.5 27.5 12.5 22.5 41.5 37.5 16.0 28.5 41.5 37.5 - - - -
0.22 µF - 422 12.5 22.5 41.5 37.5 14.5 24.5 41.5 37.5 18.0 32.5 41.5 37.5 - - - -
0.33 µF - 433 14.5 24.5 41.5 37.5 16.0 28.5 41.5 37.5 - - - - - - - -
0.47 µF - 447 16.0 28.5 41.5 37.5 20.0 40.0 42.5 37.5 - - - - - - - -
0.68 µF - 468 20.0 40.0 42.5 37.5 - - - - - - - - - - - -
LETTER
CODE
TYPE OF
PACKAGING
HEIGHT (H)
(mm)
REEL
DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
15
PCM
22.5 to 27.5
PCM
37.5
D Ammo 16.5 S (1) MKP1841315635D X - -
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKP1841315635G X - -
F Reel 16.5 350 MKP1841315635F X - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP1841315635W X - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKP1841410105V X X -
G Ammo 18.5 L (2) MKP1841410105G - X -
- Bulk - - MKP1841447105 X X X
MKP 1841
Vishay Roederstein Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Related Document: IEC 60384-16
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com Document Number: 26019